
チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

101 SRC
成川 喜一郎 渕脇 充 木之下 憲司 吉野 弘憲 曽根 信仰

内田 拓郎

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:22 0:01:22

Lap 2 1:26 0:02:48

Lap 3 1:39 0:04:27

Lap 4 1:29 0:05:56

Lap 5 1:41 0:07:37

Lap 6 1:28 0:09:05

Lap 7 1:53 0:10:58

Lap 8 1:30 0:12:28

Lap 9 1:48 0:14:16

Lap 10 1:33 0:15:49

Lap 11 1:49 0:17:38

Lap 12 1:44 0:19:22

Lap 13 1:55 0:21:17

Lap 14 1:37 0:22:54

Lap 15 1:50 0:24:44

Lap 16 1:42 0:26:26

Lap 17 2:00 0:28:26

Lap 18 1:51 0:30:17

Lap 19 1:55 0:32:12

Lap 20 1:29 0:33:41

Lap 21 1:50 0:35:31

Lap 22 1:36 0:37:07

Lap 23 1:38 0:38:45

Lap 24 1:46 0:40:31

Lap 25 1:49 0:42:20

Lap 26 1:28 0:43:48

Lap 27 1:42 0:45:30

Lap 28 1:39 0:47:09

Lap 29 2:07 0:49:16



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

102 甲突川RC
川畑 初代 宇治野 美幸 堀添 絵美 緒方 善子 福塚 なるみ

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:58 0:01:58

Lap 2 2:04 0:04:02

Lap 3 2:26 0:06:28

Lap 4 2:25 0:08:53

Lap 5 2:17 0:11:10

Lap 6 2:04 0:13:14

Lap 7 2:25 0:15:39

Lap 8 2:21 0:18:00

Lap 9 2:17 0:20:17

Lap 10 2:02 0:22:19

Lap 11 2:25 0:24:44

Lap 12 2:16 0:27:00

Lap 13 3:06 0:30:06

Lap 14 2:13 0:32:19

Lap 15 2:04 0:34:23

Lap 16 2:22 0:36:45

Lap 17 2:18 0:39:03

Lap 18 2:15 0:41:18

Lap 19 2:03 0:43:21

Lap 20 2:22 0:45:43

Lap 21 2:23 0:48:06

Lap 22 2:20 0:50:26

Lap 23 2:05 0:52:31

Lap 24 2:24 0:54:55

Lap 25 2:21 0:57:16

Lap 26 2:08 0:59:24

Lap 27 2:14 1:01:38

Lap 28 2:14 1:03:52

Lap 29 2:07 1:05:59



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

103 ネクス
福山 浩光 田中 絵望 遠矢 剛 遠矢 月奈 春田 勝巳

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:30 0:01:30

Lap 2 1:44 0:03:14

Lap 3 1:52 0:05:06

Lap 4 1:51 0:06:57

Lap 5 1:48 0:08:45

Lap 6 2:01 0:10:46

Lap 7 2:16 0:13:02

Lap 8 2:19 0:15:21

Lap 9 2:01 0:17:22

Lap 10 2:12 0:19:34

Lap 11 1:58 0:21:32

Lap 12 2:06 0:23:38

Lap 13 2:05 0:25:43

Lap 14 1:56 0:27:39

Lap 15 2:01 0:29:40

Lap 16 1:43 0:31:23

Lap 17 1:51 0:33:14

Lap 18 1:40 0:34:54

Lap 19 1:56 0:36:50

Lap 20 2:03 0:38:53

Lap 21 2:14 0:41:07

Lap 22 2:18 0:43:25

Lap 23 1:58 0:45:23

Lap 24 2:06 0:47:29

Lap 25 2:01 0:49:30

Lap 26 2:05 0:51:35

Lap 27 1:47 0:53:22

Lap 28 1:52 0:55:14

Lap 29 1:51 0:57:05



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

104 テージ
山野 翔太 野間 光 徳吉 晃 井手上 貴雄 伊東 卓朗

ヴェンヴァン タン

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 2:08 0:02:08

Lap 2 1:41 0:03:49

Lap 3 2:17 0:06:06

Lap 4 2:04 0:08:10

Lap 5 1:56 0:10:06

Lap 6 2:08 0:12:14

Lap 7 2:55 0:15:09

Lap 8 2:09 0:17:18

Lap 9 2:31 0:19:49

Lap 10 2:32 0:22:21

Lap 11 2:26 0:24:47

Lap 12 2:27 0:27:14

Lap 13 2:38 0:29:52

Lap 14 2:23 0:32:15

Lap 15 3:08 0:35:23

Lap 16 2:21 0:37:44

Lap 17 2:36 0:40:20

Lap 18 2:54 0:43:14

Lap 19 3:05 0:46:19

Lap 20 2:36 0:48:55

Lap 21 2:34 0:51:29

Lap 22 2:35 0:54:04

Lap 23 2:46 0:56:50

Lap 24 2:50 0:59:40

Lap 25 3:28 1:03:08

Lap 26 2:41 1:05:49

Lap 27 2:19 1:08:08

Lap 28 3:06 1:11:14

Lap 29 2:15 1:13:29



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

106 宮下ゆかり
伊村 奈緒子 鍛治屋 佳林 永野 孝哲 畦地 智子 前田 理恵

前田 太郎 宮下 ゆかり 伊地知 徹也

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:27 0:01:27

Lap 2 2:07 0:03:34

Lap 3 1:58 0:05:32

Lap 4 2:10 0:07:42

Lap 5 2:34 0:10:16

Lap 6 2:14 0:12:30

Lap 7 2:22 0:14:52

Lap 8 2:32 0:17:24

Lap 9 1:44 0:19:08

Lap 10 1:52 0:21:00

Lap 11 2:16 0:23:16

Lap 12 1:59 0:25:15

Lap 13 2:18 0:27:33

Lap 14 2:36 0:30:09

Lap 15 2:11 0:32:20

Lap 16 2:20 0:34:40

Lap 17 2:40 0:37:20

Lap 18 2:15 0:39:35

Lap 19 2:02 0:41:37

Lap 20 2:15 0:43:52

Lap 21 2:03 0:45:55

Lap 22 2:20 0:48:15

Lap 23 2:35 0:50:50

Lap 24 2:12 0:53:02

Lap 25 2:20 0:55:22

Lap 26 2:43 0:58:05

Lap 27 2:19 1:00:24

Lap 28 2:05 1:02:29

Lap 29 2:18 1:04:47



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

107 いぶよう 今
今玉利 賢一 今玉利 華世 今玉利 英佳 上村 凛太郎 今村 哉太

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 2:18 0:02:18

Lap 2 1:58 0:04:16

Lap 3 2:20 0:06:36

Lap 4 2:11 0:08:47

Lap 5 2:04 0:10:51

Lap 6 2:54 0:13:45

Lap 7 2:19 0:16:04

Lap 8 2:19 0:18:23

Lap 9 2:35 0:20:58

Lap 10 2:04 0:23:02

Lap 11 2:10 0:25:12

Lap 12 3:02 0:28:14

Lap 13 2:23 0:30:37

Lap 14 2:31 0:33:08

Lap 15 2:14 0:35:22

Lap 16 2:33 0:37:55

Lap 17 2:05 0:40:00

Lap 18 2:06 0:42:06

Lap 19 2:04 0:44:10

Lap 20 3:31 0:47:41

Lap 21 3:29 0:51:10

Lap 22 2:33 0:53:43

Lap 23 2:41 0:56:24

Lap 24 2:39 0:59:03

Lap 25 2:50 1:01:53

Lap 26 2:05 1:03:58

Lap 27 1:55 1:05:53

Lap 28 1:53 1:07:46

Lap 29 2:25 1:10:11



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

108 いぶよう 松井
松窪 祐馬 松窪 晴一 松窪 晴大 井料 由加里 松山 伸吾

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 2:01 0:02:01

Lap 2 1:49 0:03:50

Lap 3 2:28 0:06:18

Lap 4 2:11 0:08:29

Lap 5 1:58 0:10:27

Lap 6 2:23 0:12:50

Lap 7 1:50 0:14:40

Lap 8 2:36 0:17:16

Lap 9 2:12 0:19:28

Lap 10 2:02 0:21:30

Lap 11 2:26 0:23:56

Lap 12 2:39 0:26:35

Lap 13 1:53 0:28:28

Lap 14 2:53 0:31:21

Lap 15 2:20 0:33:41

Lap 16 2:04 0:35:45

Lap 17 2:36 0:38:21

Lap 18 1:54 0:40:15

Lap 19 2:55 0:43:10

Lap 20 2:23 0:45:33

Lap 21 2:01 0:47:34

Lap 22 2:53 0:50:27

Lap 23 2:45 0:53:12

Lap 24 2:01 0:55:13

Lap 25 2:02 0:57:15

Lap 26 2:05 0:59:20

Lap 27 2:14 1:01:34

Lap 28 2:07 1:03:41

Lap 29 2:45 1:06:26



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

109 いぶよう
合志 伸 合志 心凪 猪八重 久美 外薗 おうか 外薗 雄一

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:58 0:01:58

Lap 2 2:08 0:04:06

Lap 3 2:02 0:06:08

Lap 4 2:04 0:08:12

Lap 5 2:36 0:10:48

Lap 6 2:17 0:13:05

Lap 7 2:33 0:15:38

Lap 8 2:25 0:18:03

Lap 9 1:58 0:20:01

Lap 10 2:06 0:22:07

Lap 11 2:12 0:24:19

Lap 12 2:40 0:26:59

Lap 13 2:23 0:29:22

Lap 14 2:37 0:31:59

Lap 15 1:50 0:33:49

Lap 16 1:53 0:35:42

Lap 17 2:42 0:38:24

Lap 18 2:31 0:40:55

Lap 19 2:32 0:43:27

Lap 20 2:48 0:46:15

Lap 21 2:13 0:48:28

Lap 22 2:23 0:50:51

Lap 23 2:07 0:52:58

Lap 24 2:42 0:55:40

Lap 25 2:44 0:58:24

Lap 26 2:51 1:01:15

Lap 27 2:42 1:03:57

Lap 28 2:30 1:06:27

Lap 29 2:23 1:08:50



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

110 川薩女子駅伝
萩木傷 啓三 前田 愛佳 平 安珠 西薗 幸音 東別府 希

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:22 0:01:22

Lap 2 1:31 0:02:53

Lap 3 1:42 0:04:35

Lap 4 1:34 0:06:09

Lap 5 1:29 0:07:38

Lap 6 1:36 0:09:14

Lap 7 1:37 0:10:51

Lap 8 1:41 0:12:32

Lap 9 1:36 0:14:08

Lap 10 1:34 0:15:42

Lap 11 1:47 0:17:29

Lap 12 1:37 0:19:06

Lap 13 1:42 0:20:48

Lap 14 1:35 0:22:23

Lap 15 1:34 0:23:57

Lap 16 1:36 0:25:33

Lap 17 1:39 0:27:12

Lap 18 1:43 0:28:55

Lap 19 1:37 0:30:32

Lap 20 1:34 0:32:06

Lap 21 1:42 0:33:48

Lap 22 1:37 0:35:25

Lap 23 1:41 0:37:06

Lap 24 1:36 0:38:42

Lap 25 1:42 0:40:24

Lap 26 1:38 0:42:02

Lap 27 1:40 0:43:42

Lap 28 1:41 0:45:23

Lap 29 1:37 0:47:00



チーム別ラップ 2021/10/17    10:30:00 スタート

お肉たまRUN2021

111 A－
田畑 昌弥 満留 敏弥 下川 槙吾 鯵坂 亮太 鯵坂 明子

吉松 陽輝 塚田 咲季 尾崎 美玖

スプリットタイム周回数 ラップタイム

Lap 1 1:19 0:01:19

Lap 2 1:44 0:03:03

Lap 3 2:06 0:05:09

Lap 4 1:47 0:06:56

Lap 5 1:50 0:08:46

Lap 6 2:02 0:10:48

Lap 7 2:25 0:13:13

Lap 8 1:47 0:15:00

Lap 9 2:26 0:17:26

Lap 10 1:55 0:19:21

Lap 11 2:28 0:21:49

Lap 12 2:02 0:23:51

Lap 13 1:43 0:25:34

Lap 14 2:01 0:27:35

Lap 15 2:33 0:30:08

Lap 16 1:45 0:31:53

Lap 17 2:10 0:34:03

Lap 18 1:49 0:35:52

Lap 19 2:22 0:38:14

Lap 20 1:59 0:40:13

Lap 21 1:40 0:41:53

Lap 22 2:05 0:43:58

Lap 23 2:33 0:46:31

Lap 24 1:53 0:48:24

Lap 25 1:43 0:50:07

Lap 26 2:20 0:52:27

Lap 27 1:35 0:54:02

Lap 28 2:00 0:56:02

Lap 29 2:00 0:58:02


